Piston actuated valves for on/off control
Spirax Sarco offers a high quality product that will meet the tough
requirements of your application. Its simple rock-solid design
combined with ISO9001 manufacturing processes will insure that
these valves will meet your highest expectations. Also, our highly
qualified staff is always ready to assist you with your application.
Piston
Actuated Valves

* Not available with 45mm  diameter actuators
Product Range
How To Order . . .
Pilot Valves
Piston Actuated Valve
PF61G-2NC-R-1/2"NPT
Pilot Valve
DM22N
PF — Piston Accuated Valve
Fast functioning
Body Material
51 — Bronze body
61 — 316L Stainless Steel
Main seal
G — PTFE soft seal
Actuator Diameter
1 — 45mm (1-3/4")
2 — 63mm (2-1/2")
3 — 90 mm (3-9/16")
DM — Pilot Valve
series
Actuator diameter
1 — 45mm (1-3/4")
2 — 63mm (2-1/2")
3 — 90 mm (3-9/16")
N — NPT
pipe size
Voltage
1 — 240 VAC
2 — 120 VAC
3 — 24 VAC
4 — 24 VDC
Port Size
1/2" through 2" NPT
Options
Blank — no options
R - Stroke regulator
I - Travel switch
Function
NC — Normally Closed
NO — Normally Opened
BD — Bi-directional
(Normally Closed)
Examples: PF61G-2NC- 1-1/2" NPT Stainless steel, 63mm actuator, normally closed, 1-1/2" NPT ports
PF51G-2NO- I-2" NPT Bronze, 90mm actuator, normally open, travel switch, 2" NPT ports
Note: When ordering the Piston Actuated Valve together with Pilot Valve, order both part numbers separately.
PF61G-2BD- 1" NPT DM22N Stainless stel, 63mm actuator, bi-directional, 1" NPT ports
with a 120 VAC Pilot Valve
Custom
Design
Positive
&
Precise
Sleek
&
Simple
Actuator Pilot
Type Diameter Port Voltage
DM31N 240 VAC
DM32N 90mm 1/8" 120 VAC
DM33N (3-9/16") NPT 24 VAC
DM34N 24 VDC
Actuator Pilot
Type Diameter Port Voltage
DM21N 240 VAC
DM22N 63mm 1/8" 120 VAC
DM23N (2-1/2") NPT 24 VAC
DM24N 24 VDC
Actuator Pilot
Type Diameter Port Voltage
DM11N 240 VAC
DM12N 45mm 1/8" 120 VAC
DM13N (1-3/4") NPT 24 VAC